                           EI-P4-080-6
CORETEC (YIL GROUP COMPANY)                                                        VANE PUMP
                                                             Single Vane Pumps
    1/8
B
� HPV2M SERIES – HIGH PRESSURE HIGH SPEED SINGLE PUMPS
These HPV2M pumps are designed for high-pressure applications. Suitable for mobile applications
like Cranes, Pressure Die Castings, Hydraulic Presses, Railways & Construction Equipments.

400
15.5       19.8
• Model Number Designation
HPV2M Y -12 -F -R A A    -K1 -10
Discharge
Port Position
Suction Port
Position Series
Number
      Port
connection
Nominal
Displaceme
nt
Type of
Mounting
Direction
of Rotation
As viewed from shaft end
Type of Shaft
Design*
Number
HPV2M
Y : Metric
port
connection,
Omit for
UNC.
        03
        05
        06
        08
        10
        12
14
          15
17
20
22
25
28
31
F:Flange Mtg.
R:Clockwise
(Normal)
L: Anti-
clockwise
K1-Keyed (SAE-B)
K2-Keyed
S1- Splined (SAE-B)
S2- Splined
(SAE BB)
10
       * Design numbers subject to change but installation dimensions remain as shown.
                           EI-P4-080-6
CORETEC (YIL GROUP COMPANY)                                                        VANE PUMP
                                                             Single Vane Pumps
    2/8
B
         Notes:
1. For Cartridge Kit, Refer Table: 1
2. For Seal Kit, Refer Table: 2
3. For Flange kit, (Optional) Refer Table: 3
4. For Foot Mounting Bracket, Refer Table: 4
  Table – 1: Cartridge Kit Model Number
 Table - 2: Seal Kit Model Number (KS-HPV2-10)                       Table - 3: Flange Kit Model Number
    Table – 4: Foot Mounting Bracket Model Number (HPV2-L-10)
1. Mounting Bracket - PK2-10513-8     =    1 No.
2. Socket Head Cap Screw – M12x35L =    2 Nos.
3. Spring Washer – WS-A-12                 =    2 Nos.
CHPV2M -12 -R -10
Pump
Series